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DAY DATE TIME 1ST READER 2ND READER 

Holy Thursday 18-Apr 7 PM Ann Vessey Renee Curry 

  

Good Friday 19-Apr 3 PM 
MaryAnne Carew Mark Carew 

(N) Jim Malone; (S1) Ann Vessey; (S2) Sharon Mitchell 

  

Easter Vigil 20-Apr 8 PM 

1) Ann Vessey;  2) Ellen Chesal;  3) Cathy Deagle-

Gammon;  4) Tony Chesal;  5) Sharon Mitchell;  6) Ann 

Vessey;  7) Ellen Chesal; and  (E) Cathy Deagle-Gammon 

  

Easter Sunday 21-Apr 10 AM MaryAnne Carew Carol Obritsch 

  

Saturday (Confirmation) 27-Apr 4 PM Sharon Mitchell Ann Vessey 

Sunday 28-Apr 10 AM Carol McAllister Renee Curry 

  
Saturday 04-May 4 PM Ellen Chesal Tony Chesal 

Sunday 05-May 10 AM Neil Daigle Cathy Deagle-Gammon 

  

First Communion 11-May 10:30 AM Neil Daigle Ann Vessey 

Saturday 11-May 4 PM Irene MacNeil Ken Clahane 

Sunday 12-May 10 AM Karen English Linda Ferguson 

  

Saturday 18-May 4 PM Sharon Mitchell Irene MacNeil 

Sunday 19-May 10 AM Ron Hutchins Jim Malone 

  

Saturday 25-May 4 PM Tony Chesal Ellen Chesal 

Sunday 26-May 10 AM Mark Carew Maryanne Carew 

  

Saturday 01-Jun 4 PM Mimi Johnson Ken Clahane 

Sunday 02-Jun 10 AM Carol McAllister Carol Obritsch 

 

Saturday 08-Jun 4 PM Sharon Mitchell Irene MacNeil 

Sunday 09-Jun 10 AM MaryAnne Carew Mark Carew 
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DAY DATE TIME 1ST READER 2ND READER 

Saturday 15-Jun 4 PM Ellen Chesal Tony Chesal 

Sunday 16-Jun 10 AM Renee Curry Ann Vessey 

  

Saturday 22-Jun 4 PM Irene MacNeil Sharon Mitchell 

Sunday 23-Jun 10 AM Neil Daigle Cathy Deagle-Gammon 

  

Saturday 29-Jun 4 PM Tony Chesal Ellen Chesal 

Sunday 30-Jun 10 AM Linda Ferguson Jim Malone 

  

Saturday 06-Jul 4 PM Sharon Mitchell Irene MacNeil 

Sunday 07-Jul 10 AM Carol Obritsch Carol McAllister 

  

Saturday 13-Jul 4 PM Ellen Chesal Tony Chesal 

Sunday 14-Jul 10 AM Ann Vessey Ron Hutchins 

  

Saturday 20-Jul 4 PM Irene MacNeil Sharon Mitchell 

Sunday 21-Jul 10 AM Jim Malone Linda Ferguson 

  

Saturday 27-Jul 4 PM Tony Chesal Ellen Chesal 

Sunday 28-Jul 10 AM Carol McAllister Carol Obritsch 

          

Saturday 03-Aug 4 PM Mimi Johnson Irene MacNeil 

Sunday 04-Aug 10 AM Ron Hutchins Renee Curry 

  

Saturday 10-Aug 4 PM Irene MacNeil Mimi Johnson 

Sunday 11-Aug 10 AM Cathy Deagle-Gammon Neil Daigle 

 

Saturday 17-Aug 4 PM Ann Vessey Irene MacNeil 

Sunday 18-Aug 10 AM Linda Ferguson Ron Hutchins 
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DAY DATE TIME 1ST READER 2ND READER 

Saturday 24-Aug 4 PM Ellen Chesal Tony Chesal 

Sunday 25-Aug 10 AM Jim Malone Carol McAllister 

  

Saturday 31-Aug 4 PM Tony Chesal Ellen Chesal 

Sunday 01-Sep 10 AM Renee Curry Carol Obritsch 

  

Saturday 07-Sep 4 PM Sharon Mitchell Ken Clahane 

Sunday 08-Sep 10 AM Karen English Ann Vessey 

  

Saturday 14-Sep 4 PM Ellen Chesal Tony Chesal 

Sunday 15-Sep 10 AM Neil Daigle Cathy Deagle-Gammon 

  

Saturday 21-Sep 4 PM Ken Clahane Mimi Johnson 

Sunday 22-Sep 10 AM Ron Hutchins Linda Ferguson 

  

Saturday 28-Sep 4 PM Irene MacNeil Sharon Mitchell 

Sunday 29-Sep 10 AM Carol McAllister Jim Malone 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Rose of Lima MOW Coordinator – Ann Vessey        ann.vessey@dal.ca     902-576-2999 
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